APF Unlimited Men's Bench Records

Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Record Name

2025

200
210
305
2275
3175
362.5
360

Eberwine Adrian

Cunningham Jon
Marlow Riley
Poort Michael
Norton Ehan
Lacomb John
Affolter Eric

Hall Kyle

Women's Unlimited Bench Records
Record Name

Class

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Junior 20-23 Unlimited Bench Records

Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

1375

975
1275

Barragan Camryn

Hranicky Jalynn
Prudhome Blis

Record Name

DOB

85

64
2006
74
82
67
94
87

DOB

2005

2006
2004

DOB

Women's Junior 20-23 Unlimited Bench Records
Record Name

Class

44

Date of Record

2/10/2024

8/31/2024
6/9/2024
11/14/2024
4/13/2024
12/14/2024
2/10/2024
3/22/2025

Date of Record

12/16/2023

12/16/2023
12/16/2023

Date of Record

Location

West Lafayette OH

Idaho Falls ID
Baton Rouge LA
Lisle IL

Tarpon Springs FL
Tarpon Springs FL
West Lafayette OH
Idaho Falls ID

Location

Orange TX

Orange TX

Location

DOB Date of Record Location



48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Teenage Unlimited Bench Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825 120 McKeefer Mason 2009 12/14/2024 Tarpon Springs FL
90
100
110
125
140
140+

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90 210 Marlow Riley 2006 6/9/2024 Baton Rouge LA
100
110
125
140
140+

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5



75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Women's Teenage Unlimited Bench Records

13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75 975
825
90
100
110
110+

Hranicky Jalynn

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52

56

60 1375 Barragan Camryn
67.5

75

DOB

DOB

2006

DOB

2005

Date of Record Location

Date of Record Location

12/16/2023

Date of Record Location

12/16/2023 Orange TX



825 1275 Prudhome Hlis 2004 12/16/2023 Orange TX
90

100

110

110+

Men's Submaster 33-39 Unlimited Bench Records
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75

825

90

100

110

125 155 Carter Cory 20 11/14/2024 Lisle IL

140 260 Rasmussen Robert 85 8/31/2024 Idaho Falls ID
140+ 360 Hall Kyle 87 3/22/2025 Idaho Falls ID

Women's Submaster 33-39 Unlimited Bench Records
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Master Unlimited Bench Records
40-44 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75

825

90

100

110 2275 Norton Ethan 82 4/13/2024 Tarpon Springs FL
125 2775 Norton Bhan 82 12/14/2024 Tarpon Springs FL



140
140+ 300 Hawkins Daniel 83 6/9/2024 Baton Rouge LA

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100 305 Poort Michael 74 11/14/2024 Lisle IL
110
125
140
140+

Men's Master Unlimited Bench Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125 3175 Lacomb John 67 12/14/2024 Tarpon Springs FL
140
140+



60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75

825 200 Cunningham Jon 64 8/31/2024 Idaho Falls ID

90

100

110

125

140 1925 Edmiston Scott 62 11/14/2024 Lisle IL
140+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Men's Master Unlimited Bench Records
70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location



52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100

110 66 Roberts William

125
140
140+

Women's Master Bench Records

40-44 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56

60 95 Hamon April

67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52

DOB Date of Record Location

42 6/9/2024 Baton Rouge LA

DOB Date of Record Location

83 12/16/2023 Orange TX

DOB Date of Record Location



56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Women's Master Unlimited Bench Records

55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5

DOB Date of Record Location

DOB Date of Record Location

DOB Date of Record Location



75
825
90
100
110
110+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Women's Master Unlimited Bench Records

70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5

90

DOB Date of Record Location

DOB Date of Record Location

DOB Date of Record Location



100
110
110+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

DOB Date of Record Location



	Sheet1

